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Empowering Pharmacy Excellence:
Innovate, Educate, Advocate

Connect with leading pharmacists and top 
pharmacy companies for an unparalleled 
gathering of expertise

Discover the latest medications and essential
guidelines shaping the future of pharmaceutical
care.

Emphasize the importance of patient-centered
care and the pharmacist's role in optimizing
patient outcomes.MAY
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SPEAKERS

Osama Tabbara
President,

IVPN-Network

Iyad Khoudeir
Consultant Neurologist,

Mediclinic Dubai Mall

Lana Hammad
Director of Pharmacy,

Sheikh Khalifa General Hospital

Osama El-Hassan
Co-Founder & Chair,

ZIMAM

Ahmed Shatila
Consultant Neurological,

SSMC

Joseph El Khoury
Consultant Psychiatrist,

The Valens Clinic

Nigel Beejay
Consultant Gastroenterologist,

Emirates Hospital

Farah Hillou
Clinic Dietician,
G42 Healthcare
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Nigel Beejay
Consultant Gastroenterologist,
Emirates Hospital

Osama El-Hassan
Co-Founder & Chair, ZIMAM

Iyad Khoudeir
Consultant Neurologist,
Mediclinic Dubai Mall

Joseph El Khoury
Consultant Psychiatrist,
The Valens Clinic

 

Farah Hillou
Clinic Dietician, G42 Healthcare

Ahmed Shatila
Consultant Neurological, SSMC

Lana Hammad
Director of Pharmacy,
Sheikh Khalifa General Hospital

Osama Tabbara
President, IVPN-Network

Excellence in Healthcare Leadership: Insights
and Lessons

Registration

Updates on Anti obesity Medication

Satellite Symposium A

Anti-CGRP treatment for migraine

Approach to Patients with Mental Health 
Disorders

Pharmacist Upskilling: Your PQR Pathway

Dietary and Supplement Products: Navigating 
Through the Maze

Lunch & Prayer Break

Rare Diseases in Neurology: A New Landscape

Closing Remarks

Managing work through managing people

Break

08:00-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-13:45

13:45-14:15

14:15-14:45

14:45-15:00

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER
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